Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor:

CIN No

Elektrans Shipping Private Limited

U35110MH2001PTC131562

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of commencement of CIRP:

23-04-2019

List of creditors as on

30-01-2021

(Amount in X)
SI. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent Amount of any Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount covered by | Whether related party? | % of voting share in CoC mutual dues, that claim not claim under any
admitted guarantee may be set-off admitted verification
1 Arya Ship Charterers Pvt Ltd U61100MH2014PTC257980 15-05-2019 2,65,59,857 FC Yes - 2,65,59,857
Total 2,65,59,857 - -

2,65,59,857




